 MIG SERIES
Synergic MIG300GD
Designed Smart,Excellent,Simple and Rugged.
Choosing MIG 300GD can help you enjoy the fun of welding easily,it can do a lot of work, as long as you can think of.
M od el Inp ut v o l t ag e/ Phase/ Freq uency Out p ut c urren t / Vo l t ag e/ Dut y cycle Am p s Inp ut a t Rat ed O ut p ut Out p ut r ang e/ OCV Dim ension
MIG300GD 415V/ 3P/ 50- 60HZ
M IG 30 29 35
           250A/ 26.5V/ 100%@40℃
M M A:300A/ 32V/ 35%@40℃
           250A/ 30V/ 100%@40℃
:   0A/ V/ %@40℃
16 7 300 (M IG)
18.2A@300A(M M A)
. A@ A 5 30 56 (MI G)
60 - 30 0A / 56 V(MM A)
0- 0A / V 995× 460× 950(m m )
Weig ht
60kg
●
● Built-in Micro Chip, Can be upgraded software, constantly improve the
machine welding performance, as well as synergic control parameter
adjustment.
● Infinite Voltage Control with optimized starting performance.
● Inductance Control for arc stability and spatter control.
● Digital Meters - Voltage and Amperage; Preview and Hold capability.
● Trigger Control - 4T (Latch) eliminates operator fatigue.
● Quick Change Polarity - Easing and quickly change polarity (no
tools required) from the front of the power source.
● Thermal overload protection helps prevent machine damage.
● Easy to move! - The gas cylinders with the power supply
IGBT technology,the core adopts advanced IGBT inverter device.
Processes
●
●
MIG
Stick
Output Input
Industrial